EEEE L 111 ]] EEEEE EEEEEE ENEEN EEEEE EEEEN

BUDAUN JAGAT AAM GANV Laxmi Mahila Aam Ganv

ENEEE EEEEEE EEEE NN BN EEEEEE HNEE BN EEEEEE NN EEEN EEEEE BN EEEE

HE NN ENEEEN

Radha Mahila 25-May-2018 Women SHG 30-Nov--0001 Vijaya Bank

EEEE HNoENoEN EEEE EEEEEN ] | Hlo EE
EEEEEE ENEEEE EEEEEEE EEEE
716701011003452 30-Nov--0001 0

EEEEEEE BN EEE ENEEEEN EEEEEE EEEN rrEH EEER ciril EEEN

ENEEEEE
EEEEEEE
HE EEE
HER
ENEEE BN
HEEEE
2018 HE)
amarlata devendra singh OBC N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0
devi
banti devesh singh OBC N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0
lilawati dinesh singh OBC N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0
omwati preampal singh OBC N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0
gyanwati digamber OBC N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0
asha devi sarvnand singh OBC N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0
suman raju OBC N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0
devi
maya devi raju OBC N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0
laxmi raja babu OBC N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0

shashikala  janendra

OBC N/A 0 0 0 0 0 0



From: To: Nov 30, 2019

HN EEEEEEEN BN EEEN o HE EEEEEN EEEEE 0
HE EEENE EEEE o HE EEE SN SEEEEEN SEEEE BN EEEE 180
HE EEEEEE EEEE o EE EEEEEN SENEEE SN S EENEEEE EEEEE 3,300
HN EEEEE EEEN EEEEN EEEEE EE 900 HE ccLHE HN EEEEEEN EEEEE BN EEEN 0
HN EEEEE EEEN EEEEN EEEEE ER o EN cfFfEN NN EEEEEEN EENEEN BN EEEEN 0
HE ccLHEEE EEN EEN BN BN EEEEN o HE EEENE SN SEEEEEE EEEE 0
HE EEEE BN EEEE EE 0

HE EEEE EEEN o HE EEENEN 0

From:_____ To: Nov 30, 2019
..... (Llablllty) HENEE EEER ....... (Asset) HENEE EEE
EEEE ENEE BN EEEEEEEEEE EEEEEEE EEEEEEE
ENEEEEE BN EEEN 18000 HENEEEE NN NNEN o, SN ENNEN ENEEEN 0
EENEEEEN EEEEEEEEEN ENEEEEE BN EEE  rEN EEEEE EEEEEE 0
HEEEE EN o, HSEEN EEN EEN EEEE EEE o HEEEEEEN SN EEN EEEN EEN SN NN BN EEEEE EEEEN 9,602
EEEE EN oy EENENE NN EEE EEEE EEE o HENE EENE EEENE EEN EEE EEEN 23,308
HENEE BN EEEE BN o HENEEEN 0
ENEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEE 15,000



Now 30, 2019

EEEEEEEEEE (| jabilities)

EEEEEEE N EEEE EEE

EEEE NN o, HEEE EN EEEEE EEEEEN

EEEE EEN oy EEEE BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEE

EEEEEEE (Assets)

EEEEEEE NN NN EEE BN BN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE NN EEN oo, BN N BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE N EEE N SN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEE EEEE

EEE EEEE EEE EEEE

HE (Income)

EEEEEE EEEEE

EEE BN SEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEEEE EEEEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEEE

ccLEE NN EEEEEEE ENEEE NN EEEN

cirEE HN EEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEE

EEEE BN

HEENE (Expenditure)

EEEEEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE EEEE

EEEEEE EEEE

EEEEE ENEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

EEEEE EEEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

ccLEEEE HNE NEE BN BN EEEEE

EEEE EEEE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9,692.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

23,308.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

200.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18,000.00

0.00

0.00

15,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

180.00

3,300.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

36,480.00
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